S n N I N D U S n Square body jet

Square body jet - Chrome

5799111 5604815608557

Technical Information

42 mm
52 mm
42 mm
0.20 kg

Acessoérios de duche

Hydromassage
Contemporary
Square
Brass
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S n N I N D U S n Square body jet

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

5799111 DT (PDF) ,
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